Date

08/22/
14

08/23/
14
09/06/
14
09/11/

14

09/13/
14

09/27/
14
09/28/
14

10/04/
14

10/05/
14

10/18/
14

10/19/
14
10/26/
14
11/15/

14

11/22/
14

11/29/
14
12/06/
14
12/13/

14

12/20/
14

12/27/
14

04/03/
15

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2004 Premier Boys

Time

5:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

1:30 PM CDT

12:45 PM
CDT

1:30 PM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

2:40 PM CDT

11:20 AM
CST

11:20 AM
CST

12:10 PM
CSsT

10:30 AM
CSsT

11:20 AM
CST

10:30 AM
CSsT

11:20 AM
CSsT

7:50 PM CDT

Last Updated on May 21, 2024

Away Team

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

West Chicago Wildcats 03A

White

West Chicago Wildcats 03B

Navy
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys
NSA 03A Blackhawks
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys
Eclipse 03B Premier East

White 22'
Elmhurst FC 03A
NSA 03A Blackhawks
TBA
TC Cyclones
Naperville United
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys
Union Aurora
TC Cyclones
TBA

TC Sao Paulo v/s
Naperville United

Away
Scor

e

Home Team

BTSC HAWKS INTER
MILAN (IL)

NAPERVILLE LIONS SC
LIONS (IL)

West Chicago Wildcats 03B

Navy

Eclipse 03B Premier East

White 22"

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

West Chicago Wildcats 03A

White

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Encanto FC 03A

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

TC ROMA

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Hom

Scor

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



04/11/
15
04/11/

15

04/12/
15

04/12/
15

04/26/
15
05/01/
15
05/05/

15

05/09/
15

05/16/
15

05/17/
15
05/23/
15

05/23/
15

05/24/
15

05/30/
15

06/07/
15

10:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

9:00 AM CDT

2:00 PM CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

7:00 PM CDT

6:00 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

5:00 PM CDT

11:00 AM
CDT

6:15 PM CDT

10:45 AM
CDT

12:00 PM
CDT

9:00 AM CDT

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

STAVARU SA U11 UNITED

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

GALAXY 03/04 BLACK

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Newton Health 03A Miklos
NSA 03A Blackhawks
Team Chicago Academy-

2004 Premier Boys
Team Chicago Academy-

2004 Premier Boys
Raiders FC U10 Select
Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys
Lions FC
Campton United White
COYOTES FC 03A

Romeoville Spartans 03A

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

STRIKERS FOX VALLEY
SFV SELEC

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

AURORAFLAMESU11RED

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Romeoville Spartans 03A

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Raiders FC U11 Select
Encanto FC 03A

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Coyotes FC

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Team Chicago Academy-
2004 Premier Boys

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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